
Trimester: Retake (Winter)

Program: Master of Business Administration (Evening) Year: 2015

Symbol No.

Rural 

Marketing and 

Agribusiness

Employee 

Relations 

Management

Total Quality 

Management

Promotions 

Management

Financial 

Derivatives 

and Risk 

Management

International 

Finance

Compensation 

Management

11220278 Abs. Abs.

11220282 Abs. Abs.

12220060 B

12220108 F

12220423 B

13220164 B-

13220169 B-

13220177 B

6 October 2015


