				Trimester: Retake (Winter)			
Program: Master of Business Administration (Evening)			Year: 2015				
Symbol No.	Rural Marketing and Agribusiness	Employee Relations Management	Total Quality Management	Promotions Management	Financial Derivatives and Risk Management	International Finance	Compensation Management
11220278	Abs.				Abs.		
11220282	Abs.	Abs.					
12220060			В				
12220108				F			
12220423						В	
13220164							B-
13220169						B-	
13220177		В					